EZ sc Series
Iron Analysers -
EZ1024sc and EZ2724sc
Applications
• Wastewater
• Drinking Water
• Power Generation
• Surface Water

maintain operational stability, and reduce compliance risk.
4 	 EZ sc Series Iron Analysers - EZ1024sc and EZ2724sc
Order Information
EZ1024.98 X X X X X
Measurement range
0.005 - 0.25 mg/L
0.005 - 0.5 mg/L
0.01 - 1 mg/L
0.05 - 5 mg/L (with internal dilution)
0.25 - 25 mg/L (with internal dilution)
0.5 - 50 mg/L (with internal dilution)
0.75 - 75 mg/L (with internal dilution)
1 - 100 mg/L (with internal dilution)
0
V
Power supply
100 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz 0
Number of sample streams
1 stream 1
Outputs
4x mA
8x mA
4x mA + Modbus RTU
8x mA + Modbus RTU
4x mA + Modbus TCP/IP
8x mA + Modbus TCP/IP
4x mA + Profinet
8x mA + Profinet
4x mA + Profibus DP
8x mA + Profibus DP
4x mA + Ethernet/IP
8x mA + Ethernet/IP
4
8
D
E
I
J
N
O
S
T
X
Y
No adaption, “SC4500” version 0T
Accessories
APPAZ0080002 - Moduplex, 2 streams, Pinch Valve, 1/8" OD
APPAZ0080004 - Moduplex, 4 streams, Pinch Valve, 1/8" OD
APPAZ0080008 - Moduplex, 8 streams, Pinch Valve, 1/8" OD
5 EZ sc Series Iron Analysers - EZ1024sc and EZ2724sc
DOC53.52.35365.Sep25
Order Information
EZ2724.98 X X X X X
Measurement range
0.005 - 0.25 mg/L
0.005 - 0.5 mg/L
0.01 - 1 mg/L
0.05 - 5 mg/L (with internal dilution)
0.1 - 10 mg/L (with internal dilution)
0.25 - 25 mg/L (with internal dilution)
0
V
Power supply
220 VAC / 50 Hz
110 VAC  / 60 Hz
Max. power consumption: 240 VA
A
B
Number of sample streams
1 stream 1
Outputs
4x mA